e e

DRAWING MADE IN THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION ! 8 W 9 5 2 8 o 1 8 W 9 5 2 8 o 1 <UT161B>DEPT2230>AMPO7567>EDMMOD

|

l

| PART FIRST

l NUMBER neY USED o

} 819528-1] M - -

1 REF | - A 23791 -1 TEE, PIPE FITTING, FEMALE BRANCH | 140 1 - D 8444941 JAW, LOWER 70 %%

} REF | - A 265241 MUFFLER, EXHAUST 139 59 o

| 1 - A 23238-1 [NSERT, COUPLING 138 w - A 21055-8 WASHER, FLAT (1/4 68

: REF - A 22295-7 FITTING, PLASTIC TUBING, MALE | 137 57

| . — A 22294-6b ELBOW, PLASTIC TUBING, MALE | 13b 66

l REF | - A 2-21002-2 SCREW, BHCS (8-32 x .50) | 135 5 - A 2-21000-0 SCREW, SHC (B-32 x .50) | 65| D

: REF = A 254351 VALVE, SINGLE SOLENOID, 4 WAY | 134 2 - A 81939711 GUIDE, FEED PAWL 64

| w - A 23054-1 VALVE, FLOW CONTROL 133 2 - B 8193931 GUIDE, STRIP, FRONT 53

} 132 3 - A 2-21000-5 SCREW, SHC (8-32 x .25) | 62

1 5 1 - A 22374-1 VALVE, QUICK EXHAUST 131 51

| %%E 2N\ REF — A 285682-1 LUBRICATOR, AIR LINE, MINIATURE | 130 1 - A 5-21006-1 SCREW, SET (10-32 x .36) 60

- Big CRIMPING DATA REF| - | A 28581 -2 REGULATOR, PRESSURE, MINIATURE| |20 - | A 1-21030-9 PIN, DOWEL (.188 DIA x 2.00) 59

| Zgn PAD LTR CRIMP HEIGHT WIRE SIZE S 1 - A 8524271 PIN, MODIFIED DOWEL 196 REF - A 28580-3 FILTER, AIR LINE, MINIATURE | 128 53

} %;% A .07 14 1 - A 844445~ SPACER 197 REF | - A 23739-1 VALVE, CONTROL, LIMIT 127 1 - A 21020-1 NUT, HEX, JAM (1/4-20) 57

- By B . 063 16 w - C 8444901 MOUNT, JAW SLIDE 196 w - D 8200712-1 GUARD, REAR 126 1 - A 1-21007-4 SCR S0C SET(1/4-20 X 2.00)| 56

l e C .057 18 w - C 8541041 PLATE, SIDE MOUNT 195 REF | - C 8200711-1 BRACKET, REGULATOR 125 w - A 1-21989-5 SCR, SHLD, (.188 X 1.25) | 55

o cut D NOT USED Zﬁl w - C 8444921 MOUNT, CYL INDER 194 REF | - B 819999-1 PLATE, SWITCH 124 w - A D0733-7 SCREW, BHSC, SELF-LOCKING| 54 F—

gt CRIMP S1ZE | TYPE FEED APPL INST w - C 844493-1 LEVER, DRIVE 193 REF | - B 8200001 CAM, ACTUATOR 123 AT - B 8194041 ANV TL 53

RS WIRE . 120 F oect 005 A1 8091 w - A 843137~ ROLLER 192 1 - D 8200101 GUARD, FRONT, UPPER 122 2 - A 1-21002-9 SCREW, BHC (B-32 x .B2) | 52

- z2H INSUL .180] 0O | o w - B 8444871 BACK UP, SPRING 191 1 - D 8200091 GUARD, FRONT, LOWER 121 AT - B 819396-1 PLATE, SHEAR, REAR 5

} Egg RS A SULAT TON AT MA?E;;&EC} ) 1 ~ | B 844486-1 GUIDE, SPRING 130 s | - ] a 1-21002-7 SCREW, BHSC (6-32 x .38) | 120 1 — | A 819395-1 SPACER SHEAR PLATE, FRONT| 50

L e : 189 1 - A 1-25482-3 CAM FOLLOWER (SEALED) 119 AT - A 8194031 PLATE, FRONT SHEAR 49

| in STRIPPING CAPABILITY LIMITED TO 188 118 1 - C 819392-1 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 48

TS CERTATIN INSULATION TYPES. 187 w - A 1-21029-7 PIN, SLTD SPR (.188 x 2.00) | 117 1 - D 854099-1 PLATE, BASE 47

ik w - A 354218~ COVER, SCRAP 186 116 ng 1 - D 819390-1 RAM 45

: 185 3 - A 3-21000-5 SCREW, SHC (10-32 x .50) | 115 2 - A 21022-5 NUT, HEX, SELF LOCKING (10-32)| 45

| 184 1 - A 9-22279-4 SPRING, COMPRESSION 114 2 - A 2-22281-5 SPRING, COMPRESSION 44

l 183 113 1 - A 21055-6 WASHER, FLAT (#8) 43| C

; 3 - A 2-21000-6 SCREW, SHC (8B-32 x .38) | 182 1 - B 8200051 HOLD-DOWN, TERMINAL 112 D - A 4-21000-0 SCREW, SHC (10-32 X 1.25)| 42

| SET-UP GAGE 10.1 83 2 - A 2-21002-3 SCREW, BHSC (8-32 x .62) |18] 4 - A 2-21002-8 SCREW, BHSC (10-32 x .B2)| 111 w - B 819389-1 DRAG 41

} _ 180 4 - A 1-21000-5 SCREW, SHC (4-40 x .50) | 110 1 - B 819419~ MOUNT, FEED BRACKET 40

| APPLICATOR WILL APPLY 179 2 - A 1-21000-3 SCREW, SHC (4-40 x .25) [109 2 - A 21024-5 WASHER, SPRING LOCK (#10)| 39

} 63317 - - 178 1 - A 7-22282-5 SPRING, COMPRESSION 108 4 - A 210557 WASHER, FLAT (#10) 38

1 63316 - - 177 1 - A 374999 TENSION ADJUSTING PLATE |107 2 - A 4-21000-1 SCREW, SHC (10-32 x 1.50)| 37

| 63315 - - 1 = B 844446-1 CAM 176 2 = A 21018-6 NUT, HEX (8-32) 106 1 - A 3-21001-4 SCREW, SHC (3/8-16 x .88)| 36

} 63314 - - zfl 1 - B 820631~ SLIDE, BOTTOM 175 2 - A 21078-8 SCREW, SET (8-32 x .50) |105 1 - A 210011 SCREW, SHC (1/4-20 x .38)| 35

| 53512 - - 1 - B B820626-1 BLOCK, SCREW MOUNTING 174 4 - A 1-21000-9 SCREW, SHC (B-32 x .38) |104 D - A 1-21001-0 SCR, SHC (1/4-20 X 2.00 L6) | 34

} 53582 - - 5 w - B 820630-1 CAM, STRIP BLADE 173 Al T - A 530517-1 SPACER, ADJ PLT 103 1 - C 8194441 HOUSING, APPLICATOR 33

; b - - - 172 N - B 8204396-3 BLADE, TOP (14 AWG) 102 3 - A D-22733-8 SCREW, BHSC (1/4-20 x .75) | 32 |4

\ - - - w - A 8206281 CAP, RIGHT RAM 171 N - B 8204396-2 BLADE, TOP (156 AWG) 101 D - A 3-21001-5 SCREW, SHC (3/8-16 x 1.00) | 31

; - - - 170 N - B 8204961 BLADE, TOP (18 AWG) 100 N - C 8193741 CRIMPER, WIRE .120 "F~ 30

| 5 w - A B820625-1 PIN, ECCENTRIC 169 N - B 820497-3 BLADE, BOTTOM (14 AWG) 99 1 - C 8193731 SPACER, INSULATION 09

} 168 N - B 820497-2 BLADE, BOTTOM (16 AWG) 98 1 - A 5-21002-6 SCREW, BHSC (10-24 x .88)| 28

| zf: w - A 8206231 LINK, CAM 167 N - B 8204971 BLADE, BOTTOM (18 AWG) g7 1 - A 8194201 SPACER, CRIMPER SCREW D7

} w - B 8206221 BLOCK, LINK PIVOT 166 w - A 530131 -4 PLUG, NYLON (.187 DIA x .19) 96 N - B 819372-1 CRIMPER, INSULATION “07 | 2B

; 165 D - A 3-21000-8 SCREW, SHC (10-32 x .88) | 95 D - A 3-21000-0 SCREW, SHC (8-32 x .88) | 25

| w - C 8204991 S_IDE, BOTTOM STRIP BLADE| 164 1 - C 8442971 CAP, RAM, LEFT 94 1 - A D2080-D COLLAR, SHAFT (.18 1D D4

} zf: w - B 8205741 BLOCK, CAM 163 ng 1 - A 8444891 CYLINDER, AIR, MODIFIED | 93 D - A 21045-6 RING, RETAINING, EXT CRESCENT 03

w w - B 820575-1 SCREW, ADJUSTMENT 162 1 - A 21009-6 SCREW, SET, SELF-LOCKING | 92 1 - A D-23620-9 PIN, STRAIGHT, GROOVE (.250 DIA) | 22

} w - B 820576-1 SLIDE, TOP STRIP BLADE | 1657 g - A 2-21000-7 SCREW, SHC (8-32 x .50) | 97 D - A 1-22170-8 PIN, COTTER 21 | B

; 160 1 - A 7-21028-2 PIN, SLTD, SPR (.156 DIA x .75) | 90 w - A 22202-4 NUT, HEX, JAM (5/16-24) | 20

| w - A 8193971 SPACER, SHEAR PLATE, REAR|159 AN - C 8193981 BLADE, SLUG 89 D - A 23241-6 BALL, STEEL 19

; — w - B 8201911 PLATE, HOLD DOWN 158 D - A 21018-5 NUT, HEX #B 38 D - A 530B03-1 SPRING ASSIST 18

| 1/\X¥QECO%WMNDE[JESPAREF?ARTS D - A 21017-2 SCREW, RH DRIVE (#2 x .19) | 157 1 - B 819413 JAW, UPPER 37 D - A 5301701 SPRING, COMPRESSION 17

} w - B 4612641 PLATE, IDENTIFICATION 156 D - A 21055-5 WASHER, FLAT #B 86 D - A 23030-1 SCREW, SHC, SELF-LOCKING | 1B

; Z/\X[QUANTIVIES IN INCHES 1 - A 454571 -1 INSULATION, ACOUSTICAL | 155 85 1 - A D2480-5 WASHER, WAVE SPRING 15

| z/\: APTIONAL EQUIPMENT w - A 820190-1 PLATE, SWITCH, MOUNT 154 1 - A 8538181 PLATE, EJECTOR FRONT 84 1 - C 530142-3 DISC, INSULATION CRIMP ADJUSTMENT | 14

; w - A 243331 SWITCH, PRESSURE SENSITIVE | 153 2 - A AS8778-3 SPACER 83 1 - B 5302121 POST, RAM 13

\ Z/\x ADD . 002 TO .004 REF | - A 820001 -1 SPACER 152 D - A 2-21000-" SCREW SHC B-32X.B2 82 1 - C 5-6390141-8 DISC, WIRE CRIMP ADJUSTMENT| 12

— SHIM IF REQUIRED. - A 5-21028-4 PIN, 5LT SPR (.125 DIA x .59 | 15] - A 21007-1 SCREW, SET (1/4-20 x .18)| 81 - A 590125-1 SHIM STOCK 1

e Z/\L CREASE | [GHTLY . REF | - A 24042-2 VALVE, SLEEVE, 3-WAY 150 80 1 - A 5301241 WASHER, RAM 10—

B 149 1 - C 8444881 SLIDE, MODIFIED 79 1 - C 4685281 CYLINDER, AIR g

: gg A USE ANTI SEIZE WHEN INSTALL ING REF | - A 223112 NIPPLE, CLOSE 148 1 - A 21009-2 SCREW, SET, SELF-LOCKING | 78 T - A 388639-2 CUIDE ROD 8

| -y ITEM 93 INTO ITEM 194 147 1 - A 530191-1 PLUG, NYLON (.125 DIA x .19) 77 1 - B 461686-2 CLEVIS, FEED 7

b D - A 22304-5 NIPPLE, HEX, PIPE FITTING| 146 1 - A 8194201 SPACER, MOUNT 76 1 - C 459609-1 BRACKET, FEED ADJUSTMENT | B

S AN 500 | IN | A 27319-1 TUBING, POLY-FLO 145 1 - B 8194211 FINGER, FEED 75 1 - B 376170 PISTON POSITIONER 5

} e REF | - A 230381 [INSERT, COUPLING 144 D - A 3-21002-4 SCREW, BHSC (1/4-20 x .62) | 74 1 - A 376169 FEED ADJUSTING SCREW 4

o ELE REF | - A 26108-1 BODY, COUPLING, QUICK-CONNECT | 1473 3 - A 2-21000-9 SCREW, SHC (8-32 x .75) | 73 1 - A 376166 FEED ADJUSTMENT BLOCK 3

o nEg REF | - A 223061 FLBOW, STREET, 390 142 2 - A 1-21028-1 PIN, SLTD SPR (.082 DIA x .812) | 72 w - A 376165 CLAMP WASHER 2

; apé REF | - A 22295-8 FITTING, PLASTIC TUBING, MALE | 141 2 - A 4-21000-0 SCREW, SHC (10-32 x 1.25)| 71 1 - A 3747112 SPRING, FEED FINGER 1

| 238 -1 | usm | S PART NO DESCRIPTION N -1 | um | o PART NO DESCRIPTION L —1 |um |5 PART NO DESCRIPTION L

: ggf ‘ -4— REVISION OF EACH ASSY NO (WHEN BLANK, USE DWG REVISIOND ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 4— REVISION OF EACH ASSY NO WHEN BLANK, USE DWG REVISIOND ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 4— REVISION OF EACH ASSY NO WHEN BLANK, USE DWG REVISIOND A

| Eu=z QTY REQD PER ASSY PARTS LIST QTY REQD PER ASSY PARTS LIST QTY REQD PER ASSY PARTS LIST

: %ié L |ECN 0150-4417-93 - - DIMENSIONS IN INCHES. [MATL _ HT TR _ FIN _

‘ Lo g K |EC 0150-4275-93 T8 | 3793 |DO NOT SCALE PRINT. _ _ .

| Swz J ECN 0150-4163-92 1B 3-93 [ TOLERANCES UNLESS

B NOTE TO CUSTOMER: FOR PROPER SCRAP REMOVAL A 17 HOLE MUST BE +[EON 0150410252 | 1o 1182 STHERISE sPEcFTen:  [BF, oy */21/ETRPP - P LNCORPORATED
gaN - 8-92 =

28 [ror DRILLED IN YOUR BENCH.SEE SHEET 2 FOR LOCATION. BRI TET e [ 7513 FLC PEC +- T ERiSn |™ B. Forrerson

gz | A ANGLES & - ] "US CENTER STRIP APPLICATOR ASSEMBLY |'GENTer Strip

‘ =& 0 Diet SURF TEXTURE: va MACHINE

e |66 STl rr T nevision nesoro [ are | pare | Soae RO ofE R ax | 1 e 8195281 o s

: AP 3308-5 REV 3-B3 N 15 NOV 1996 | 15:09:43 AMP0O7567 i PN

|

S I | S o 4 3 2 1



"d31LVH0ddOONT dWV d04 LINIWNOO0A d3TTT10YLINOD V SI ONIMVYHQ SIHL 1VHL NOILIANOO NO NOA OL d3so10s1d SI ANV IVIINIAIINOD SI NOILVWAOANI SIHL

|
|
3
>
| = wo|~ o
[ =z Z - S
, L — |0 Ly >
Se — w—yw
, g n xrnZ|
, o = o s
O
| o L | zW< N
s [ INM = oW
, N , T o
O L
o o OO W
, o = < T (\
o - = |0
Q-
L
B 5|5 .
[ D =D | —
! © - z AN
| — Y W >
S x| Z L]
, v Q ALm )
, 9 o ) 7
, O <C
, ni O
| =91, a | (N
Al — O
, - , — | L)
O
f Z |9 ~| =< | O)
, - o| ©
"
” o | & O% | 8
< & oa | &
| z 2| < | —
, @) — o
, o = .
, 1 l—m an
o | —
Q|4 ©)
| z e a |w (r | =0
! — |z < & e
xr |O o) p)
| = |5 .
, el , > Z| or
| i s 185 W
co vl
f M a o © |POf—
— (r -
, 0N L
, ZH‘ QI w |
oo ] O .
| V) oH _ N L Y
, =N = S L S P
O < r T |= %)
, — 2 > aolo |z 5] (N
|
<
7 e u A
0" . >
| alw - o f v
| ol = > <o
<|2 Z 50 &
| vl = o W= O —
[ W a 1O W @}
alz ZWw AN ..
, — w Sa -1 w o
| () ooz 0 E
| Jlzcuwooo ' E So
TlC O OO WLWHx mo
| 55520 WY
! Tz oacx oo oW >0
| GlU Z Ww 23 33w oo
= JTao 0o on <
| = o OF Z > WL
, OoOFOoONOMS <O O
| (|
=
, <C
, e e
| ol
| || o
<
|
|
| \ o
W\ o
, O
| 0
| T
, H z
, olel ™
| v
| =
0
f A i
| = @ 6P
, A —\—e =
; T .
, — — DL
| A
; L
7 @/
f | o
7 m
|
% O Q) S W B
|
|
7 r \ @ @ u\w ﬁ
|
f L
L]
| o
! M
| o
7 —
, . 7
7 I !
7
| |
! | 4 -
, e | 0
] — =
| 7 4
"1 0O
N S
| |
Lo 7 — _ _ ]
O ) 1 |
[ — > |
| 8 @ ] ]
7 /@ H 1
| | O
| % %
. ||
! u @ AN @ I |
7 — = E |[
| L
| QO _
L) _
1O f
[ — — 7 \ \
|
oo — 7=
|
| LN
|
| n
, % il
, -
! ~
| L]
|
()
|
|
| ~
, Do o ) —
| 0 I L
| (N
| e
7 —
|
| — — ad
, —
, 7 Z
! N — O L
, . o O
|
] N |
, . L]
| L | | _|
| <C | @) O
, — = 7 =
, 2 | |
f () | | A
| <
| ad
, =
|
| L /w
| Ll (i
| ||
L — — _
| @ | n -
|
* ® * ——4 =
| |
| 7
| @@ © .
—
| = [
, L g 7 | _| =
| - S | L= N
|
] ad
7 @/ |
| S I W - .
| L J Hinmss @
7 —
| - ﬂ T | Ay |
| L O\ | ﬂ 7 <
ad e—_ | o g
, O 7 @/ =
, ] E— 7 — 5
, R L @) Vx—/ =
| 7N L — —
, r r\/ AK o\
| I J ~
A o
| [ ] I @ L o
LM
o | o -
| —
- * D EH® GEE |8
| o 7 2
O =
| o o
| L - -/ | .k
]
| o
z
, <t
, =
| o
| I @\
, - o
, - —
, g (O
] @
| & ™
<C >
, > &
7 G [¥p]
, Z ©
= O h O |2
< S <= ©
| r - 0 &
, O =
| 4
| “NOISIA3Y 1531V 3HL Y04 Q3LOVINOD 38 QINOHS NOILYZINVOHO Vd ‘94NGS1¥YVH ‘O3ILVHOYOONT dWV WOYZ NOILYZIYOHLAY NILLIYM
f ONTYIINIONT ONITIOYLNOD 3HL ONY FONYHO OL 103r8ns 51 Ll LAOHLIM TT3NNOSHId dWY NVHL ¥3HLO OL NOA A8 3AVW SI 3¥NSOTOSIA Y3HLYNS ON
|
|



[am]
e
> -
W Lol ~ E% o
5 —Z|Zz =< - >
: — O <t _ FAME =
W — or [T L
< n - |ornf|o
g - g8 =
< H x| |WEO <
A | [GDINE Z L
o = 2 T o
2 O - Q oo (W
N = 2 < T (1)
W &) Ww > "
= z | < T >
i =y i :
© - z AN
: oy N >
s S U v
5 58 @p) |
<C
©lz o0
L
-
T o
0
S = (N
— — L)
@) | 9
N | | | Nm = S
- S| O
WA % —t T
> | =2 SDV - L
< o OT| O
! F TEl A
- O -
o O - £ <
] <C T .
- Pil—of O
mu mu > 25 ~
\ o _ O
NS NN ,, | z |© a | (r | =0
f > z |5 110 [
o o)) U
- | : o 8 -
., | N — | — MM A -
N = N o= [LLJ
7 [N [ N ceXin)
| O - S ]
e . “R
= ] Nttt
<C ot —
_‘C OOC.CE:
A=
¢ O w0 CIN - . U2
=N — v | = <
A < x T |< O
(N ) > anolo |z &) O\
N / >
. <
| O v
/_ %HT [ VAR
7z v R T
Z — O axwm
_ |~ @ w— M —
0 A 1O W o)
DVN NE2 oa a e
— W SDa - o w n
A 0 HHH x axw
gl < 0 | O ol
Ulz o ww o oo — DO
x|lo v ovowww+H x mo
— Z— 000 L L
sl e <= "= W
Clz ooca oo ow >0
olw zww J 323 3w ox
= T a0 o =<
— O OF Z D WL
OoOrFoNMST <O Nl
L
e
<
=)
a
(e
6@@@ :
@)
x
®)
O
_lw
o
=z
Ll o
| sl
T—|n
O g
| | | [
| L
| @p]
= 4 -
(@) O 1
NS -
- I = -
O —
_H A .'oA v ‘“v =<
|
—
( v
—\ )
—
. =T~
—
| <
—
N 4
—
=
A “
—
7 -
N =
2l
e =
—
oy = — ‘@"/‘
‘@"
S

REF
\
(53)
@
Bl
n mm o
[ ——
% )

AR
oo 9
/) /)
@@\@4
|
|
|
REF
| REF
REF
|
all
EEN
£
|
i
o m
|
)1 | |
S— 7 <
/—/
2
5

7/

, — —H _—
g Py IO
\ _u | i > i — —* WE
> H T
oy - 0 . oF
= —‘u |/ B i Q -
O W 1 i | — L]
0| ° HH= X ® *
— — — v‘ H — \ e —
© Y * ﬁ 1IN w N M
L] i
| < ) ®)
[
© @T@E@-—- A
L L >
L] L]
ad ad -
(%) s ) ® ® (&) (B (S o) ()
I I L] ] ] o ) ($ )u
o o r o ad — ad
1 0 )iij >
o D g
G 3" :
\a s O =
N ZIme
m -
= w0
; & .
L ok
O =
[ (=)
0N =
. &
_
(@)
Z
<C
)] w'
[ae
T
-
Z
= o (0
E 5
[ )
<C >
> &
< 7
- 5 o |8
TG
) =

"NOISIAZY 1531V JHL J404 d3LOVINOO 39 dTNOHS NOILVZINVOJ0 Vd  9dNESTYYVH ‘3 LVIOdIOONT dWV WOHdd NOTLVZIYOHLNY NILLI1YM
ONTHYIINTONT ONITI0HYLNOD IHL ANV FONVHO Ol 103rdans SI LI LAOHLIM TTINNOSd3Id dWV NVHL 43HLO OL NOA Ad JAVW ST IFINSO10S1A d3aHL1dNd ON
"d31LVH0ddOONT dWV d04 LINIWNOO0A d3TTT10YLINOD V SI ONIMVYHQ SIHL 1VHL NOILIANOO NO NOA OL d3so10s1d SI ANV IVIINIAIINOD SI NOILVWAOANI SIHL



"d31LVH0ddOONT dWV d04 LINIWNOO0A d3TTT10YLINOD V SI ONIMVYHQ SIHL 1VHL NOILIANOO NO NOA OL d3so10s1d SI ANV IVIINIAIINOD SI NOILVWAOANI SIHL

|
| | -8c56 18 = “ = -
| o A 4
(e}
, = > QO
| [an) ol ~ Ll o a
[ =z Z — = - S
/N — O - >
, e < ~ (Lo,
W — or ETNE
, Lo o) O 4 |xuzlE
, o = PR e
| o L | x . |zug Y
= o O o |2
A | [GDINE Z L
| A = 2 Ty |W o
o™ O I% OO LLl
, N = v < T\
| N a ¢ = v
> 0
, Lu] = % =<z >
| A © 15 _ —
| 5 = . - 0
= o |V |E W >
f = x ANm L
v ) W —
| o | S | &
w |0 S 7
O L <C
| z CO
| |5 % or
| = |9, (N
ol e O
| - , — | L)
(@)
op) <C
| 2o <O
, g
> < I — N
, o) &)
2| ~2l 1|00
, < o O N
= ~N =
[ T — | O
! O — Qo <
< T o
o\ o
| - Phl—o| A
7 O L —
a | O)
| z e a |w (r | =0
! — |z < & e
| T e o o
S
o |v N -
| — | O\ A DI\
> o
| L S o -
| o L AN W
—
| ool
, WSSl w |
Z|N ] O .
| 1 oo 58
I _ o L I R
[ = = >~V = <
) < x T |< O
| U = a=|o |z 0 (N
| >
| . <
| L > | v o >
] w - 0o V4
| % T~ W VAR
o zZz o~ L
| | Z — O axwm
|11 x|l = o« w— mn—
[ W a 1O W @}
al=z ZW A . e
, L — W Do - w
| A 0 HHH x axw
e gl < 0 , D o
| — Ulz o ww o oo — DO
L1 L x|lo v ovowww+H x mo
| — Z— 0O 00 L L
| (N O I < "=
. — Clz ooca oo ow >0
| — L olw zww J 323 3w ox
(N = T a0 o =<
, — O OF Z D WL
A OoOFoNMWYT <D N
| < -
, L
| m
| ol
| || o
<
|
|
| 0
x
, O
| O
_lw
| o
, UN
O
7 | | L] — 3
| -+~ =2
, ! | >
[
| L o
L
, )
|
, — e
! I
| - L
|
| — [
|
| a
|
|
| -
| J \.
, o
| -
—
| -
e
, p
| A/
| s
/
f /
| /
| /
| /
, /
, /
, | <0
| |
| — |
| 7 !
, |
| HH |
O\ ,
C L) ,
| O |
| — |
|
10O v/
| O
, O N ———————————~_
_J
| % D %
7 %
, L M
— pd
L — < <
, | _ e
, o © |
, OU =) 7
HEGN =
L) N -
1O —
| )
T o
o
| GO
or
| = |
f ol 7 L
(=)
| < |
, _
7 — e O
|
|
|
|
| > |
| | S | E | |
, -t - - - - —-"—"—-"—-"—-"—-"' -\ - - - — — — — — = —t — 7 7
| | | | | L
, | —+— —+—
, o | I —
, | B
| =
| 7 L]
s
, 7 O
, v = |
| N -
(@)
| - |
| <C
m
7 - ]
|
|
|
| O
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
L — — _ _ _
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
| RS
|
|
|
| 0=
O
| O
D~
| (e}
o
| >
f e =
| — o
7 o
O
| (r e
7 o)
Z — .
[ [e)
| — o
| m %
| o 2
O =
| o o
, o =
| L =k
_
| o
z
, <t
, =
7 R
| T
, —
| z
, g O
E |
| & ™
<
| > o
7 G [¥p]
, z %
- O - @
| = OA_M 56 ™
| = - o O |2
, O =
| 4
| "NOISIA3Y 1531V 3IHL Y04 Q3LOVINOD 38 JINCHS NOILYZINYOHO "Vd ‘94NgSIYYVH ‘Q3LVYOdYOONI dWV WOYd NOILVZIYOHLNY NILLIHM
| ONTYIINIONT ONITIOHLNOD 3IHL ANV IONVHO OL 103r8ns SI LI LNOHLIM T13NNOSY3d dWV NVHL Y3HLO Ol NOA A8 3AVW SI 3YNSOTOSIA Y3HLYNS ON
|
|



